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Fencers (present, structured order - 29 fencers)
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number name and first name club nat. pres d.o.b. lic.

GUBA Bibor BHSE HUN present 5/10/2001 6277

14 HORVÁTH Lilla BHSE HUN present 17/4/2001 5989

PUSZTAI Boglárka BHSE HUN present 23/7/1999 7182

7 SZÁNTAY Anna BHSE HUN present 16/8/1999 4103

22 TÁDICS Ráhel BHSE HUN present 12/11/1999 4146

TÓTH Szonja BHSE HUN present 10/2/2001 6278

15 HANZL Lilla Zsófia GEAC HUN present 11/6/2000 5679

HALÁSZ Hanna GYÕRÚJBARÁTI DSE HUN present 27/11/2000 8365

11 PÉNZES Eszter MTK HUN present 15/6/1999 3674

5 PÖLTZ Anna MTK HUN present 18/4/2000 3742

10 TOMKA Ivett MTK HUN present 2/8/2000 3470

BALÁZS Borbála SZENT GYÖRGY VE HUN present 9/8/2001 6247

HOLOP Sára SZENT GYÖRGY VE HUN present 5/3/2005 8046

20 CSIPÁN Réka SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE HUN present 29/5/2000 4027

CZÉKMÁN Luca SZTE-VK HUN present 1/10/2002 5675

HODÁSZI Réka SZTE-VK HUN present 17/3/2001 6287

KELEMEN Róza SZTE-VK HUN present 13/5/2001 5613

13 SIKE Nóra SZTE-VK HUN present 27/10/1999 4391

BÁNYIK Dorina TERÉZVÁROS HUN present 25/2/2001 6263

FEKETE Hanga Barbara TERÉZVÁROS HUN present 8/10/2002 6216

KOCSIS Alexandra TERÉZVÁROS HUN present 9/8/2001 6215

MOLNÁR Kincsõ TERÉZVÁROS HUN present 30/12/2000 7939

23 RIZMAJER Anna TERÉZVÁROS HUN present 12/3/1999 4774

BARABÁS Dóra TÖREKVÉS HUN present 7/11/2000 5696

4 HAJAS Nóra TÖREKVÉS HUN present 3/10/2000 3667

15 KALOCSAI Virág TÖREKVÉS HUN present 10/11/2001 5683

8 NAGY Anasztázia UTE HUN present 10/1/1999 3901

NAGY Timea UTE HUN present 9/3/2002 4621

CSÉFALVAY Karolina SOMORJA SVK present
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Formula of the competition
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29 fencers

1 poules: round

29 fencers

5 poules (4 poules of 6, 1 poule of 5)

Separation by : clubs

23 qualifiers

_________________________________

Direct elimination : 23 fencers

Direct elimination
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Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    12:30    piste No  4

V/M ind. HS rank
HAJAS Nóra TÖREKVÉS V2  V  V  V 1,000 15 17 1
HANZL Lilla Zsófia GEAC  0  V  V  V 0,750 9 15 2

GUBA Bibor BHSE  1  4  V  V 0,500 3 15 3
MOLNÁR Kincsõ TERÉZVÁROS  0  0  0  0 0,000 -20 0 5
CSIPÁN Réka SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE  1  0  2  V 0,250 -7 8 4

Poule No 2    12:30    piste No  5

V/M ind. HS rank
PUSZTAI Boglárka BHSE  1  0  4  0  0 0,000 -20 5 6
HORVÁTH Lilla BHSE  V  2  V  V  0 0,600 -1 17 3

PÖLTZ Anna MTK  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 21 25 1
NAGY Timea UTE  V  3  0  0  4 0,200 -12 12 5
CZÉKMÁN Luca SZTE-VK  V  4  1  V  2 0,400 2 17 4
RIZMAJER Anna TERÉZVÁROS  V  V  1  V  V 0,800 10 21 2

Poule No 3    12:30    piste No  6

V/M ind. HS rank
BÁNYIK Dorina TERÉZVÁROS  1  1  1  V  V 0,400 -3 13 4

KALOCSAI Virág TÖREKVÉS  V  1  V  V  V 0,800 12 21 2
SZÁNTAY Anna BHSE  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 21 25 1
KELEMEN Róza SZTE-VK  V  2  1  V  3 0,400 0 16 3
BALÁZS Borbála SZENT GYÖRGY VE  1  0  0  0  1 0,000 -23 2 6
HALÁSZ Hanna GYÕRÚJBARÁTI DSE  0  1  1  V  V 0,400 -7 12 5

Poule No 4    12:30    piste No  7

V/M ind. HS rank

NAGY Anasztázia UTE  V  V  V  V  2 0,800 10 22 2
TÁDICS Ráhel BHSE  3  V  V  1  V 0,600 4 19 4
KOCSIS Alexandra TERÉZVÁROS  1  1  3  2  2 0,000 -16 9 6
HODÁSZI Réka SZTE-VK  1  1  V  1  1 0,200 -14 9 5
BARABÁS Dóra TÖREKVÉS  2  V  V  V  2 0,600 5 19 3
PÉNZES Eszter MTK  V  3  V  V  V 0,800 11 23 1

Poule No 5    12:30    piste No  8

V/M ind. HS rank
TOMKA Ivett MTK  V  V V4  V  V 1,000 20 24 1
FEKETE Hanga Barbara TERÉZVÁROS  0  V  1  V V4 0,600 -2 15 3
CSÉFALVAY Karolina SOMORJA  0  4  4  V  V 0,400 0 18 4
SIKE Nóra SZTE-VK  2  V  V  V  V 0,800 10 22 2
HOLOP Sára SZENT GYÖRGY VE  1  0  0  0  0 0,000 -24 1 6
TÓTH Szonja BHSE  1  3  3  3  V 0,200 -4 15 5
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 29 fencers)
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rank name and first name club V/M ind. HS group

1 PÖLTZ Anna MTK 1,000 21 25 qualifier

1 SZÁNTAY Anna BHSE 1,000 21 25 qualifier

3 TOMKA Ivett MTK 1,000 20 24 qualifier

4 HAJAS Nóra TÖREKVÉS 1,000 15 17 qualifier

5 KALOCSAI Virág TÖREKVÉS 0,800 12 21 qualifier

6 PÉNZES Eszter MTK 0,800 11 23 qualifier

7 NAGY Anasztázia UTE 0,800 10 22 qualifier

7 SIKE Nóra SZTE-VK 0,800 10 22 qualifier

9 RIZMAJER Anna TERÉZVÁROS 0,800 10 21 qualifier

10 HANZL Lilla Zsófia GEAC 0,750 9 15 qualifier

11 BARABÁS Dóra TÖREKVÉS 0,600 5 19 qualifier

12 TÁDICS Ráhel BHSE 0,600 4 19 qualifier

13 HORVÁTH Lilla BHSE 0,600 -1 17 qualifier

14 FEKETE Hanga Barbara TERÉZVÁROS 0,600 -2 15 qualifier

15 GUBA Bibor BHSE 0,500 3 15 qualifier

16 CZÉKMÁN Luca SZTE-VK 0,400 2 17 qualifier

17 CSÉFALVAY Karolina SOMORJA 0,400 0 18 qualifier

18 KELEMEN Róza SZTE-VK 0,400 0 16 qualifier

19 BÁNYIK Dorina TERÉZVÁROS 0,400 -3 13 qualifier

20 HALÁSZ Hanna GYÕRÚJBARÁTI DSE 0,400 -7 12 qualifier

21 CSIPÁN Réka SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE 0,250 -7 8 qualifier

22 TÓTH Szonja BHSE 0,200 -4 15 qualifier

23 NAGY Timea UTE 0,200 -12 12 qualifier

24 HODÁSZI Réka SZTE-VK 0,200 -14 9 eliminated

25 KOCSIS Alexandra TERÉZVÁROS 0,000 -16 9 eliminated

26 PUSZTAI Boglárka BHSE 0,000 -20 5 eliminated

27 MOLNÁR Kincsõ TERÉZVÁROS 0,000 -20 0 eliminated

28 BALÁZS Borbála SZENT GYÖRGY VE 0,000 -23 2 eliminated

29 HOLOP Sára SZENT GYÖRGY VE 0,000 -24 1 eliminated
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1 PÖLTZ Anna MTK

Tableau of 32

32 ---------

17 CSÉFALVAY Karolina SOMORJA

16 CZÉKMÁN Luca SZTE-VK    15/8

9 RIZMAJER Anna TERÉZVÁROS

24 ---------

25 ---------

8 SIKE Nóra SZTE-VK

5 KALOCSAI Virág TÖREKVÉS

28 ---------

21 CSIPÁN Réka SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE

12 TÁDICS Ráhel BHSE    15/11

13 HORVÁTH Lilla BHSE

20 HALÁSZ Hanna GYÕRÚJBARÁTI DSE    15/8

29 ---------

4 HAJAS Nóra TÖREKVÉS

3 TOMKA Ivett MTK

30 ---------

19 BÁNYIK Dorina TERÉZVÁROS

14 FEKETE Hanga Barbara TERÉZVÁROS    15/6

11 BARABÁS Dóra TÖREKVÉS

22 TÓTH Szonja BHSE    15/10

27 ---------

6 PÉNZES Eszter MTK

7 NAGY Anasztázia UTE

26 ---------

23 NAGY Timea UTE

10 HANZL Lilla Zsófia GEAC    15/2

15 GUBA Bibor BHSE

18 KELEMEN Róza SZTE-VK    15/5

31 ---------

2 SZÁNTAY Anna BHSE

PÖLTZ Anna

Tableau of 16

CSÉFALVAY Karolina
   15/3

RIZMAJER Anna

SIKE Nóra
   15/11

KALOCSAI Virág

CSIPÁN Réka
   15/11

HORVÁTH Lilla

HAJAS Nóra
   9/3

TOMKA Ivett

FEKETE Hanga Barbara
   15/7

TÓTH Szonja

PÉNZES Eszter
   15/7

NAGY Anasztázia

HANZL Lilla Zsófia
   15/7

GUBA Bibor

SZÁNTAY Anna
   15/9

PÖLTZ Anna

SIKE Nóra

CSIPÁN Réka

HAJAS Nóra

TOMKA Ivett

PÉNZES Eszter

NAGY Anasztázia

SZÁNTAY Anna
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1 PÖLTZ Anna MTK

Tableau of 8

8 SIKE Nóra SZTE-VK    15/11

5 CSIPÁN Réka SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE

4 HAJAS Nóra TÖREKVÉS    10/3

3 TOMKA Ivett MTK

6 PÉNZES Eszter MTK    7/3

7 NAGY Anasztázia UTE

2 SZÁNTAY Anna BHSE    15/7

PÖLTZ Anna

Semi-finals

HAJAS Nóra
   15/6

PÉNZES Eszter

NAGY Anasztázia
   15/13

HAJAS Nóra

Final

NAGY Anasztázia

   7/6

HAJAS Nóra
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 29 fencers)
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rank name and first name club nat.

1 HAJAS Nóra TÖREKVÉS HUN

2 NAGY Anasztázia UTE HUN

3 PÉNZES Eszter MTK HUN

3 PÖLTZ Anna MTK HUN

5 SZÁNTAY Anna BHSE HUN

6 TOMKA Ivett MTK HUN

7 SIKE Nóra SZTE-VK HUN

8 CSIPÁN Réka SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE HUN

9 KALOCSAI Virág TÖREKVÉS HUN

10 RIZMAJER Anna TERÉZVÁROS HUN

11 HANZL Lilla Zsófia GEAC HUN

12 HORVÁTH Lilla BHSE HUN

13 FEKETE Hanga Barbara TERÉZVÁROS HUN

14 GUBA Bibor BHSE HUN

15 CSÉFALVAY Karolina SOMORJA SVK

16 TÓTH Szonja BHSE HUN

17 BARABÁS Dóra TÖREKVÉS HUN

18 TÁDICS Ráhel BHSE HUN

19 CZÉKMÁN Luca SZTE-VK HUN

20 KELEMEN Róza SZTE-VK HUN

21 BÁNYIK Dorina TERÉZVÁROS HUN

22 HALÁSZ Hanna GYÕRÚJBARÁTI DSE HUN

23 NAGY Timea UTE HUN

24 HODÁSZI Réka SZTE-VK HUN

25 KOCSIS Alexandra TERÉZVÁROS HUN

26 PUSZTAI Boglárka BHSE HUN

27 MOLNÁR Kincsõ TERÉZVÁROS HUN

28 BALÁZS Borbála SZENT GYÖRGY VE HUN

29 HOLOP Sára SZENT GYÖRGY VE HUN
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